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1 102 Leif Meitilberg Odense Minigolf Club 22 30 23 30 24 31 21 29 22,5 30,0 52,5 90 120 10 210
2 107 Kåre Thomsen Ålborg Minigolf Klub 19 35 24 30 21 27 24 31 22,0 30,8 52,8 88 123 16 211
3 101 Vincent Huus PutterTeam Odense 23 32 21 28 24 31 23 30 22,8 30,3 53,0 91 121 11 212
4 117 Mads Nørregaard PutterTeam Odense 23 28 23 28 22 34 27 30 23,8 30,0 53,8 95 120 12 215
5 114 Anders Grønnegaard PutterTeam Odense 24 33 20 35 23 30 22 30 22,3 32,0 54,3 89 128 15 217
6 113 Morten Rasmussen Odense Minigolf Club 25 31 26 33 24 32 20 29 23,8 31,3 55,0 95 125 13 220
7 105 Lars Rosenquist Minigolf Clubben Gelsted 21 30 22 32 22 35 25 33 22,5 32,5 55,0 90 130 14 220
8 115 Allan Schwab Ålborg Minigolf Klub 19 32 25 32 19 34 27 32 22,5 32,5 55,0 90 130 15 220
9 103 Johnny Andersen Ålborg Minigolf Klub 23 30 23 34 21 32 23 36 22,5 33,0 55,5 90 132 15 222

10 109 Peter Sørensen Odense Minigolf Club 23 35 28 33 22 32 22 32 23,8 33,0 56,8 95 132 13 227
11 118 Jannik Skov Odense Minigolf Club 23 32 26 32 23 37 23 31 23,8 33,0 56,8 95 132 14 227
12 111 Christian Maglemose Minigolf Clubben Gelsted 21 41 22 36 23 28 22 34 22,0 34,8 56,8 88 139 20 227
13 106 Ole Rasmussen PutterTeam Odense 27 38 26 32 23 29 22 31 24,5 32,5 57,0 98 130 16 228
14 110 Casper Frederiksen PutterTeam Odense 24 31 28 35 29 32 20 31 25,3 32,3 57,5 101 129 15 230
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1 207 Irene Lykke Madsen Odense Minigolf Club 26 39 27 35 27 34 25 34 26,3 35,5 61,8 105 142 14 247
2 206 Grethe Knop Minigolf Clubben Gelsted 31 40 29 32 27 39 19 37 26,5 37,0 63,5 106 148 21 254
3 209 Sonja Christensen Odense Minigolf Club 29 40 37 36 27 37 32 35 31,3 37,0 68,3 125 148 13 273
4 203 Bärbel Martin Olympia Kiel 30 40 30 40 30 40 31 40 30,3 40,0 70,3 121 160 10 281
5 202 Kirsten Hansen Odense Minigolf Club 33 47 33 45 29 36 29 42 31,0 42,5 73,5 124 170 18 294
6 201 Claudia Schröder Harrislee Cobras 31 51 37 44 31 39 31 40 32,5 43,5 76,0 130 174 20 304
7 210 Hanne Jørgensen Minigolf Clubben Gelsted 39 39 38 51 41 39 39 42 39,3 42,8 82,0 157 171 13 328
8 205 Ulla Jørgensen Randers Minigolf Klub 38 47 35 47 39 46 46 52 39,5 48,0 87,5 158 192 17 350
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1 302 Stephanie Dallinger Ålborg Minigolf Klub 24 33 24 35 23 33 30 25 25,3 31,5 56,8 101 126 12 227
2 305 Inger Neye Roslev Idræts Klub 31 36 23 31 27 34 24 32 26,3 33,3 59,5 105 133 13 238
3 303 Anna Jeske SV Lurup 28 39 28 32 29 34 28 36 28,3 35,3 63,5 113 141 11 254
4 301 Rikke Sørensen Odense Minigolf Club 30 41 27 28,5 41,0 69,5 57 41 14 98
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1 407 Hans-Knut Martin Olympia Kiel 29 32 25 31 25 28 25 34 26,0 31,3 57,3 104 125 9 229
2 405 Karsten Parbst Vfl Lohbrügge 26 34 24 31 29 37 22 30 25,3 33,0 58,3 101 132 15 233
3 401 Hans Jørgen Jørgensen Odense Minigolf Club 29 41 22 32 27 30 28 33 26,5 34,0 60,5 106 136 19 242
4 406 Kaj Lykke Madsen Odense Minigolf Club 29 39 23 33 34 33 24 37 27,5 35,5 63,0 110 142 16 252
5 417 Harry Jørgensen Minigolf Clubben Gelsted 33 40 23 36 25 36 26 35 26,8 36,8 63,5 107 147 17 254
6 402 Bent Schultz Nord Als Minigolf Klub 27 37 32 42 24 38 26 33 27,3 37,5 64,8 109 150 18 259
7 419 Ove P. Hansen Odense Minigolf Club 30 36 31 37 31 33 26 37 29,5 35,8 65,3 118 143 11 261
8 415 Kai Christensen Odense Minigolf Club 37 35 34 39 22 35 29 31 30,5 35,0 65,5 122 140 17 262
9 410 Poul Hansen Minigolf Clubben Gelsted 25 41 25 38 32 41 28 41 27,5 40,3 67,8 110 161 16 271

10 413 Preben Nørskov Nord Als Minigolf Klub 28 39 35 36 38 37 30 40 32,8 38,0 70,8 131 152 12 283
11 403 Herbert Lorgie Olympia Kiel 32 44 27 38 34 44 30 35 30,8 40,3 71,0 123 161 17 284
12 411 Eggert Møller SIF Minigolf 25 39 34 39 44 40 37 42 35,0 40,0 75,0 140 160 19 300
13 414 Ove Nikolajsen Odense Minigolf Club 28 38 30 42 41 38 45 40 36,0 39,5 75,5 144 158 17 302
14 409 Dieter Ernst Malmø 39 48 35 37 36 39 33 38 35,8 40,5 76,3 143 162 15 305
15 418 Lars Thomsen Nord Als Minigolf Klub 30 42 34 44 34 46 37 48 33,8 45,0 78,8 135 180 18 315
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1 501 Nickolai Andersen PutterTeam Odense 26 37 26 34 26 38 27 39 26,3 37,0 63,3 105 148 13 253
2 505 Martin Lykke Madsen Odense Minigolf Club 30 33 25 36 27 35 29 38 27,8 35,5 63,3 111 142 13 253
3 502 Dominik Wentzel Vfl Lohbrügge 31 34 28 37 26 36 28 35 28,3 35,5 63,8 113 142 11 255
4 503 Theis Bielefeld Ålborg Minigolf Klub 29 38 25 40 28 36 28 36 27,5 37,5 65,0 110 150 15 260
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1 605 Klaus Jensen Minigolf Clubben Gelsted 29 37 26 34 24 32 29 32 27,0 33,8 60,8 108 135 13 243
2 603 Søren Arup Sørensen Odense Minigolf Club 30 35 29 33 29 42 24 33 28,0 35,8 63,8 112 143 18 255
3 601 Thomas Boock PreetzerTSV 28 35 22 34 27 45 27 41 26,0 38,8 64,8 104 155 23 259
4 602 Jimmy Christensen PutterTeam Odense 41 42 36 52 28 38 27 36 33,0 42,0 75,0 132 168 25 300
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Nr Hold R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total
1 Ålborg Minigolf Klub 66 98 71 99 65 92 77 92 660
2 Odense Minigolf Club 1 68 97 77 95 69 100 66 92 664
3 PutterTeam Odense 1 72 97 70 90 72 103 77 99 680
4 Minigolf Clubben Gelsted 1 71 108 70 102 69 95 76 99 690
5 Odense Minigolf Club 2 84 103 74 102 85 100 73 104 725
6 Team Hamburg 85 107 80 100 84 107 78 101 742
7 PutterTeam Odense 2 92 113 82 119 74 97 71 97 745
8 Odense Minigolf Club 3 85 116 80 104 85 97 79 104 750
9 Olympia Kiel 91 116 82 109 89 112 86 109 794

10 Odense Minigolf Club 4 93 123 89 78 58 78 53 75 647
11 Minigolf Clubben Gelsted 2 103 119 90 119 93 114 84 114 836
12 Odense Minigolf Club 5 94 113 101 117 90 110 106 106 837
13 Nord Als Minigolf Klub 85 118 101 122 96 121 93 121 857

Odense Minigolf Club's 34. Internationale stævne
HOLD



Nr Hold R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total

1 Ålborg Minigolf Klub
Kåre Thomsen 19 35 24 30 21 27 24 31 211
Johnny Andersen 23 30 23 34 21 32 23 36 222
Stephanie Dallinger 24 33 24 35 23 33 30 25 227

66 98 71 99 65 92 77 92 660

2 Odense Minigolf Club 1
Peter Sørensen 23 35 28 33 22 32 22 32 227
Leif Meitilberg 22 30 23 30 24 31 21 29 210
Jannik Skov 23 32 26 32 23 37 23 31 227

68 97 77 95 69 100 66 92 664

3 PutterTeam Odense 1
Nickolai Andersen 26 37 26 34 26 38 27 39 253
Vincent Huus 23 32 21 28 24 31 23 30 212
Mads Nørregaard 23 28 23 28 22 34 27 30 215

72 97 70 90 72 103 77 99 680

4 Minigolf Clubben Gelsted 1
Lars Rosenquist 21 30 22 32 22 35 25 33 220
Christian Maglemose 21 41 22 36 23 28 22 34 227
Klaus Jensen 29 37 26 34 24 32 29 32 243

71 108 70 102 69 95 76 99 690

5 Odense Minigolf Club 2
Morten Rasmussen 25 31 26 33 24 32 20 29 220
Martin Lykke Madsen 30 33 25 36 27 35 29 38 253
Kaj Lykke Madsen 29 39 23 33 34 33 24 37 252

84 103 74 102 85 100 73 104 725
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Nr Hold R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total

6 Team Hamburg
Anna Jeske 28 39 28 32 29 34 28 36 254
Dominik Wentzel 31 34 28 37 26 36 28 35 255
Karsten Parbst 26 34 24 31 29 37 22 30 233

85 107 80 100 84 107 78 101 742

7 PutterTeam Odense 2
Ole Rasmussen 27 38 26 32 23 29 22 31 228
Jimmy Christensen 41 42 36 52 28 38 27 36 300
Anders Grønnegaard 24 33 20 35 23 30 22 30 217

92 113 82 119 74 97 71 97 745

8 Odense Minigolf Club 3
Ove P. Hansen 30 36 31 37 31 33 26 37 261
Irene Lykke Madsen 26 39 27 35 27 34 25 34 247
Hans Jørgen Jørgensen 29 41 22 32 27 30 28 33 242

85 116 80 104 85 97 79 104 750

9 Olympia Kiel
Bärbel Martin 30 40 30 40 30 40 31 40 281
Hans-Knut Martin 29 32 25 31 25 28 25 34 229
Herbert Lorgie 32 44 27 38 34 44 30 35 284

91 116 82 109 89 112 86 109 794

10 Odense Minigolf Club 4
Kirsten Hansen 33 47 33 45 29 36 29 42 294
Rikke Sørensen 30 41 27 98
Søren Arup Sørensen 30 35 29 33 29 42 24 33 255

93 123 89 78 58 78 53 75 647
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Nr Hold R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total

11 Minigolf Clubben Gelsted 2
Grethe Knop 31 40 29 32 27 39 19 37 254
Harry Jørgensen 33 40 23 36 25 36 26 35 254
Hanne Jørgensen 39 39 38 51 41 39 39 42 328

103 119 90 119 93 114 84 114 836

12 Odense Minigolf Club 5
Ove Nikolajsen 28 38 30 42 41 38 45 40 302
Sonja Christensen 29 40 37 36 27 37 32 35 273
Kai Christensen 37 35 34 39 22 35 29 31 262

94 113 101 117 90 110 106 106 837

13 Nord Als Minigolf Klub
Bent Schultz 27 37 32 42 24 38 26 33 259
Lars Thomsen 30 42 34 44 34 46 37 48 315
Preben Nørskov 28 39 35 36 38 37 30 40 283

85 118 101 122 96 121 93 121 857

http://www.odenseminigolf.dk/minigolf/resultater/sommer2010/206.htm�
http://www.odenseminigolf.dk/minigolf/resultater/sommer2010/417.htm�
http://www.odenseminigolf.dk/minigolf/resultater/sommer2010/210.htm�
http://www.odenseminigolf.dk/minigolf/resultater/sommer2010/414.htm�
http://www.odenseminigolf.dk/minigolf/resultater/sommer2010/209.htm�
http://www.odenseminigolf.dk/minigolf/resultater/sommer2010/415.htm�
http://www.odenseminigolf.dk/minigolf/resultater/sommer2010/402.htm�
http://www.odenseminigolf.dk/minigolf/resultater/sommer2010/418.htm�
http://www.odenseminigolf.dk/minigolf/resultater/sommer2010/413.htm�

	Indv
	Hold

